9:30

10:00

10:20

10:50

11:20

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

14:00

15:00

15:15

15:45

16:15

16:30

17:15

E The Future for
Internatlonal
Trade

Be inspired to export worldwide

Stratford Manor Hotel | 17 March 2022

Pet@vuip

INTERNATIONAL
TRADE ASSOCIATION
OF PET EQUIPMENT SUPPLIERS

S=I\la
\&.

www.gardenex.com www.bheta.co.uk www.petquip.com

AGENDA

Refreshments/Registration & Networking with 'Ask the Experts'

Introductions, Opening Speaker
John Arnold - Northern Universal; UK Government Lobbyist

Export Procedures and Compliance — Where are we now?
Tim Hiscock - Strong & Herd

Worldwide Economic Forecast
Olivia Merrick - Rathbones

Q&A with speakers — Amanda Sizer Barrett
Refreshments & Networking with 'Ask the Experts’

Legalities of International Trade for Businesses
Andy Hood - Fieldfisher

Disruption, demand drivers and pandemic links: global trends in the home improvement
and gardening industries
Miles Agbanrin - Euromonitor International

Lunch & Networking with 'Ask the Experts'

Export Case Studies

John Langford — Croydex

Jonathan Collier — Monument Tools
Steve Turner — Spear & Jackson
Dan Robson — Grow Sow Simple
Ben Braithwaite- ChickenGuard

Q&A to Case Studies Panel with Will Jones

Refreshments & Networking with 'Ask the Experts

Key retail speaker / Online E-tailer
Shelley Boyle - ManoMano
Closing Summary

Further opportunity to 'Ask the Experts'

Conference Ends



