







www.gardenex.com

www.bheta.co.uk

www.petquip.com

AGENDA

9:30	Refreshments/Registration & Networking with 'Ask the Experts'
10:00	Introductions, Opening Speaker John Arnold - Northern Universal; UK Government Lobbyist
10:20	Export Procedures and Compliance – Where are we now? Tim Hiscock - Strong & Herd
10:50	Worldwide Economic Forecast Olivia Merrick - Rathbones
11:20	Q&A with speakers – Amanda Sizer Barrett
11:30	Refreshments & Networking with 'Ask the Experts'
12:00	Legalities of International Trade for Businesses Andy Hood - Fieldfisher
12:30	Disruption, demand drivers and pandemic links: global trends in the home improvement and gardening industries Miles Agbanrin - Euromonitor International
13:00	Lunch & Networking with 'Ask the Experts'
14:00	Export Case Studies John Langford – Croydex Jonathan Collier – Monument Tools Steve Turner – Spear & Jackson Dan Robson – Grow Sow Simple Ben Braithwaite- ChickenGuard
15:00	Q&A to Case Studies Panel with Will Jones
15:15	Refreshments & Networking with 'Ask the Experts'
15:45 16:15	Key retail speaker / Online E-tailer Shelley Boyle - ManoMano Closing Summary
16:30	Further opportunity to 'Ask the Experts'
17:15	Conference Ends